
February 2014 
Saturday, February 1 

Queen City Contra Dancers 
 

7p.m. - Midnight    Crafts Hall 

 

Sunday, February 2 

>Praise Celebration 9a.m. >Education Hour/Confirmation Class 10a.m. 

>Traditional Celebration 11a.m. >CET – 12:30p.m. Gathering Space 

>Prayer Chain Meeting – Noon Parlor >Disciple Bible Study 12:30p.m. Wesley Rm 

Monday, February 3 

>Violin Lessons 2:45-9:45 p.m. Room 20 >E.E. Lessons - 4-6p.m. Rm 13 & Music Rm     
>Rehearsal - 6-8pm Youth Hall 

>Praise Team Rehearsal 6p.m. >F.A. 7p.m. Parlor 

>SPR Team Meeting  
7p.m.  Wesley Rm 

>Amherst Alumni Chorale  
7:15p.m.   Sanctuary 

>Amherst Players Auditions 6:30-9p.m. Crafts Hall 

Tuesday, February 4 

>Library Team 9:30a.m. >Deborah Circle - Noon Wesley Rm (rescheduled) 

>E.E. Lessons 4-7p.m. Room 13 >Women Making the Effort 5:30p.m. Rm 23 
> Ballroom Dance 6:15p.m. Crafts Hall >KDG 7:45p.m. Wesley Room 

Wednesday, February 5 

>NCWC - Team Meeting 9a.m.-12p.m. 
>Bible Study - Noon-2p.m.  Wesley Rm 

>E.E. Lessons - 4-6p.m. Room 13 
>Rehearsal - 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

>Amherst Players Auditions 6:30-9p.m. 
Crafts Hall 

>AAUW 5:30-7:30p.m. Wesley Room 

>Choir Rehearsal 7:30p.m.  

Thursday, February 6 

>Bible Study 10a.m. Wesley Room >ANS 11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall 

>E.E. Lessons 3:30-6:30p.m. Room 13 >ABC Bel Canto 4-9p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Elizabeth Circle 7:30p.m. Wesley Room >RBMC – 7:30p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, February 7 

>Books Loved 10a.m. Wesley Room  

Saturday, February 8 

>Men’s Group, Buffalo Auto Show 10a.m. 



February 2014 
Sunday, February 9 

>Praise Celebration 9a.m. >Education Hour & Confirmation Class 10a.m. 

>Traditional Celebration 11a.m. 

 

>MYM Soup & Sandwiches Event 
12:15-2:30 Crafts Hall  

>RBMC 2-5p.m. Choir Room >Disciple Bible Study 6p.m. Wesley Room 

Monday, February 10 

>Violin Lessons 2:45-9:45p.m. Room 20 >E.E. Lessons 4-6p.m. Room 13 & Music Room  
>Rehearsal - 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

>Praise Team Rehearsal 6p.m. >F.A. Parlor 7p.m. 

>Amherst Players 6-9p.m. Crafts Hall >Discussion/Action Group 7p.m. Wesley Room 

Tuesday, February 11      CALLER DEADLINE 

>E.E. Lessons 4-7p.m. Room 13 >Women Making the Effort 5:30p.m. Room 23 
>Ballroom Dance 6:15p.m. Crafts Hall >Amherst Players 7-9p.m. Youth Hall 

>KDG 7:45 p.m. Wesley Room >Stewardship/Finance 7p.m. Library 

Wednesday, February 12 

NCWC Bible Study 9-10:30a.m. Wesley Room >E.E. Lessons - 4-6p.m. Rm 13  
>Rehearsal - 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

>Amherst Players 6-9p.m. Crafts Hall >Choir Rehearsal 7:30p.m. 

Thursday, February 13 

>Bible Study 10a.m. Wesley Room >ANS 11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall 
>E.E. Lessons 3:30-6:30p.m. Rm 13 
 

>ANC Bel Canto 4-9p.m. Crafts Hall 

>RBMC 7:30p.m. Youth Hall  

Friday, February 14 

 

 

Saturday, February 15 



 February 2014 

Sunday, February 16 

>Praise Celebration 9a.m. >Education Hour & Confirmation Class 
10a.m. 

>Traditional Celebration 11a.m. >Piano Recital 

>Disciple Bible Study 6p.m. Wesley Room >E.E. Lessons 11-3p.m. Rm 13/Youth Hall 

Monday, February 17 

        Office Closed 

>Violin Lessons 2:45-9:45 p.m. Room 20 

>E.E. Lessons - 4-6p.m. Rm 13 & Music Rm   
>Rehearsal - 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

>Praise Team Rehearsal 6p.m. 

>Amherst Players 6-9p.m. Crafts Hall >F.A. 7p.m. Parlor 

Tuesday, February 18 

>Rachel Circle 12p.m. Wesley Room >Women Making the Effort 5:30p.m. Rm 23 

>E.E. Lessons 4-7p.m. Rm 13/Music Rm >Ballroom Dance 6:15p.m. Crafts Hall 

>Amherst Players 7-9p.m. Youth Hall >CET 7p.m. Office 

> Outreach Team 7p.m. Library >Trustees 7:30p.m. Café 

> KDG 7:45p.m. Wesley Room  

Wednesday, February 19 

>NCWC Bible Study 
 9-10:30a.m. Wesley Rm 

> E.E. Lessons 4-6p.m. 
> Rehearsal – 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

> Amherst Players 6-9p.m. Crafts Hall >Choir Rehearsal 7:30p.m. 

Thursday, February 20 

>Caller Collation 9:30a.m. Wesley Room >Bible Study 10a.m. Library 

> ANS 11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall >E.E. Lessons 3:30-6:30p.m. Rm 13 

> ABC Bel Canto 4-9p.m. Crafts Hall >RBMC 7:30p.m. Youth Hall 

Friday, February 21 

>Books Loved 10a.m. Wesley Room  

Saturday, February 22 

 



 February 2014 

Sunday, February 23 

>Praise Celebration 9a.m. >Education Hour/Confirmation Class 10a.m. 

>Traditional Celebration 11a.m. >RBMC 2-5p.m. Crafts Hall 
>Disciple Study 6p.m. Wesley Room >E.E. 11a.m.-3p.m. Room 13/Youth Hall 

Monday, February 24 

>Violin Lessons 2:45-9:45 p.m. Room 20 >E.E. Lessons- 4-6p.m. Rm 13/Music Rm     
>Rehearsal - 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

>Praise Team Rehearsal 6p.m. >F.A. 7p.m. Parlor 

>Amherst Players 6-9p.m. Crafts Hall  

Tuesday, February 25 

>Deborah Circle 12p.m. Wesley Room >Women Making the Effort 5:30p.m. Room 23 
>E.E. Lessons 4-7p.m. Rm 13/Music Rm >Ballroom Dance 6:15p.m. Crafts Hall 
>KDG 7:45p.m. Wesley Room >Amherst Players 7-9p.m. Youth Hall 

Wednesday, February 26 

>NCWC  9a.m.-2p.m. Crafts Hall/Café > E.E. Lessons 4-6p.m. Rm 13  
 >Rehearsal - 6-8p.m. Youth Hall 

> Amherst Players 6-9p.m. Crafts Hall 
 

> Choir Rehearsal 7:30p.m. 

Thursday, February 27 

>Bible Study 10a.m. Wesley Room >ANS 11:30-12:30p.m. Youth Hall 
>ABC Bel Canto 4-9p.m. Crafts Hall >E.E. Lessons 3:30-6:30 Rm 13 

>RBMC 7:30p.m. Youth Hall  

Friday, February 28 

>Game Night 7:30p.m. Wesley Room >Youth/Parents Pizza Party  
6:30-9p.m. Parsonage           

 


